The Honourable Dwain Lingenfelter,

M.L.A. - :

Minister of Economic Development

Government of Saskatchewan

Room 322, Legislative Building

Regina, Saskatchewan
S4S OB3:

Department of Economic Development

1919 Saskatchewan Dr.
Regina, Saskatchewan
S4P 3V7 '

Mr. Frank Hart
Deputy Minister
10th Floor

Mr. Robert Perrin
A/Associate Deputy Minister
10th Floor

Mr. Tom Douglas
Executive Director
Diversification Branch
6th Floor

Mr. Gerry Adamson
Director
Trade Development
6th Floor

Mr. Bob Donald
Assistant Director
Trade Policy

8th Floor -

10

SASKATCHEWAN

Telephone:
Facsimile:

Facsimile:

Telephoné:
Facsimile:

Telephone:
Facsimile:

Telephone:

Facsimile:

.Telephone:

Facsimile:

Telephone:
Facsimile:

(306)
(306)

(306)

(306)
(306)

(306)
(306)

(306)

(306)

(366)
(306)

(306).
(306)

787-2396
787-9135

787-3989

787-9580
787-2159

787-0744
787-2159

787-8178

787-3989

' 787-2222

787-3989 .

787-8910
787-2198



