## SASKATCHEWAN

The Honourable Dwain Lingenfelter, M.L.A. Minister of Economic Development Government of Saskatchewan Room 322, Legislative Building Regina, Saskatchewan S4S 0B3	Telephone: (306) 787-2396 Facsimile: (306) 787-9135
· · · ·	
Department of Economic Development 1919 Saskatchewan Dr.	Facsimile: (306) 787-3989
Regina, Saskatchewan S4P 3V7	····
·	$(x_1, y_2, y_3) \in \mathbb{R}^{n+1} \times \mathbb{R}^{n+1} $
Mr. Frank Hart Deputy Minister 10th Floor	Telephone: (306) 787-9580 Facsimile: (306) 787-2159
Mr. Robert Perrin A/Associate Deputy Minister 10th Floor	Telephone: (306) 787-0744 Facsimile: (306) 787-2159
Mr. Tom Douglas Executive Director Diversification Branch 6th Floor	Telephone: (306) 787-8178 Facsimile: (306) 787-3989
Mr. Gerry Adamson Director Trade Development 6th Floor	Telephone: (306) 787-2222 Facsimile: (306) 787-3989
Mr. Bob Donald Assistant Director Trade Policy	Telephone: (306) 787-8910 Facsimile: (306) 787-2198
8th Floor	antina antina Antina antina antina Antina antina